
Antrim and Newtownabbey Crematorium

Crematorium Charges

The cremation fee includes up to 45 minutes service time, Medical Referee’s fee, biodegradable urn,
certificate of cremation, choice of a maximum of four songs from the Obitus music system and a single
photo uploaded to eulogy screen, if desired.

Unattended cremation is an unattended service with no mourners present and can only be booked 
through the office dependent upon availability.

* Proof of residency within Antrim and Newtownabbey Borough must be provided to claim resident fee. 
Resident status can be claimed if person can prove residency in the Borough in the preceding 7 years of 
any transaction; For more information, visit; antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk/resident-status

Standard 

Stillborn Child

Retained Organs

17 Years and Under

Public Holiday Levy

Unattended Cremation 

Additional Biodegradable Urn

Replacement/Duplicate Cremation Certificate

Resident*(£) Non-Resident (£)

(18 Years and Over)

(Available on Request)

15

20

100

550

150

275

Free

Free

15

20

200

950

250

475

Free

Free

Scale of Charges: effective from 1 April 2024



Media Services
Music, visual tribute, keepsake and streaming requirements for services are provided in partnership with
Obitus.

We are unable to accept tributes provided to us directly without being processed through our media 
supplier.

Single Photo

Music Tribute

Product Name

Basic Slideshow

Themed Tribute

Family Supplied

Tribute Download
Link

Extra Single Photo

Extra Tribute Photo

Extra Work Charge

Product Description (£)

For each extra 25 photos on a visual tribute.

A picture of the deceased that can be shown on the
screens in the ceremony room.

A fee that is applied to any of the standard products for
additional work outside the norm, e.g. a late order fee or
adding a video to a tribute.

A beautifully crafted tribute of up to 25 photos, timed to a
chosen piece of music with fade transitions.

Family supplied video/photo tribute used as received with
basic quality checks performed by the Obitus team.

A downloadable version of the music or themed tribute, to
keep forever.

A surcharge for any additional holding images beyond the
single photo.

Photo slide show of up to 25 photos with simple transitions that
can be set to loop. This option does not include music.

Choose from a range of curated themes and have up to 25
photos professionally edited and timed to a chosen piece of
music.

10

49

22

74

95

10

30

22

Free

Visual Tributes



DVD or USB

Video Book

Memory Box

Product Name

Product Name

Second Copies

Live & On Demand

Age 17 and Under
Live & On Demand,
Halo Photo and
Basic Slideshow

Product Description

Product Description

(£)

(£)

Any additional copies of the keepsake range can be bought
at a reduced price:

DVD or USB  
Video Books
Memory Box

A professionally live streamed service so that people can still
watch and pay respects virtually.

With Live & On Demand, families can share the secure link
with others to watch as it's happening or view online for a
further 28 days. A downloadable file is also included at no
extra cost.

For those who want to revisit their service wherever or
whenever.  A portable video of the service, tribute or both,
set in it's own A5 electronic screen with five functional
buttons, encased in a linen wrapped book.

A one of a kind memento to keep forever. A DVD or USB
Keepsake copy of the service, Tribute or both, in a
personalised grey linen case.

For young people age 17 and under, we offer a free Live &
On Demand Webcast, Halo Photo and Basic Slideshow of up
to 25 photos.

You can choose up to 25 photos to be professionally printed
and delivered in a bespoke linen wrapped box alongside your
service, tribute, or both on DVD or USB memory stick.

54

55

30
50
70

95

130

Free

Streaming

Keepsakes

Services for Young People



Urns

Brecon Urn

Keepsake Box

Brighton Casket

Sanctum Vault

Panorama Vault 

Brecon Keepsake 

Product Images (£)

Resident*(£) Non-Resident (£)

(25 year lease)

(25 year lease)

43

57

192

20 (Medium) 15 (Small)

1600

1200

3200

2400

Memorial Vaults
Panorama vault offers 32 individual niches which can accommodate up to three sets of cremated
remains.

Sanctum vaults are above ground memorials which can accommodate up to four sets of cremated 
remains.

The initial price includes the placement of the cremated remains and granite tablet with an 
inscription of up to 80 letters (additional letters, photo plaques or artwork designs can be added to 
the tablet at a cost).

Sanctum and Panorama vaults are available on a 25 year renewable lease.

Memorial Urns


