## **Crematorium Charges**

#### Scale of Charges: effective from 1 April 2024

The cremation fee includes up to 45 minutes service time, Medical Referee's fee, biodegradable urn, certificate of cremation, choice of a maximum of four songs from the Obitus music system and a single photo uploaded to eulogy screen, if desired.

Unattended cremation is an unattended service with no mourners present and can only be booked through the office dependent upon availability.

\* Proof of residency within Antrim and Newtownabbey Borough must be provided to claim resident fee. Resident status can be claimed if person can prove residency in the Borough in the preceding 7 years of any transaction; For more information, visit; antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk/resident-status

	Resident*(£)	Non-Resident (£)
Standard (18 Years and Over)	550	950
17 Years and Under	Free	Free
Stillborn Child	Free	Free
Unattended Cremation (Available on Request)	275	475
Retained Organs	150	250
Public Holiday Levy	100	200
Replacement/Duplicate Cremation Certificate	20	20
Additional Biodegradable Urn	15	15



## **Media Services**

Music, visual tribute, keepsake and streaming requirements for services are provided in partnership with Obitus.

We are unable to accept tributes provided to us directly without being processed through our media supplier.

#### Visual Tributes

Product Description	(£)
A picture of the deceased that can be shown on the screens in the ceremony room.	Free
A surcharge for any additional holding images beyond the single photo.	10
Photo slide show of up to 25 photos with simple transitions that can be set to loop. This option does not include music.	49
For each extra 25 photos on a visual tribute.	22
A beautifully crafted tribute of up to 25 photos, timed to a chosen piece of music with fade transitions.	74
Choose from a range of curated themes and have up to 25 photos professionally edited and timed to a chosen piece of music.	95
A downloadable version of the music or themed tribute, to keep forever.	10
Family supplied video/photo tribute used as received with basic quality checks performed by the Obitus team.	30
A fee that is applied to any of the standard products for additional work outside the norm, e.g. a late order fee or adding a video to a tribute.	22
	A picture of the deceased that can be shown on the screens in the ceremony room.   A surcharge for any additional holding images beyond the single photo.   Photo slide show of up to 25 photos with simple transitions that can be set to loop. This option does not include music.   For each extra 25 photos on a visual tribute.   A beautifully crafted tribute of up to 25 photos, timed to a chosen piece of music with fade transitions.   Choose from a range of curated themes and have up to 25 photos professionally edited and timed to a chosen piece of music.   A downloadable version of the music or themed tribute, to keep forever.   Family supplied video/photo tribute used as received with basic quality checks performed by the Obitus team.   A fee that is applied to any of the standard products for additional work outside the norm, e.g. a late order fee or



### Streaming

Product Name	Product Description	(£)
Live & On Demand	A professionally live streamed service so that people can still watch and pay respects virtually.	54
	With Live & On Demand, families can share the secure link with others to watch as it's happening or view online for a further 28 days. A downloadable file is also included at no extra cost.	

### Keepsakes

Product Name	Product Description	(£)
DVD or USB	A one of a kind memento to keep forever. A DVD or USB Keepsake copy of the service, Tribute or both, in a personalised grey linen case.	55
Video Book	For those who want to revisit their service wherever or whenever. A portable video of the service, tribute or both, set in it's own A5 electronic screen with five functional buttons, encased in a linen wrapped book.	95
Memory Box	You can choose up to 25 photos to be professionally printed and delivered in a bespoke linen wrapped box alongside your service, tribute, or both on DVD or USB memory stick.	130
Second Copies	Any additional copies of the keepsake range can be bought at a reduced price: • DVD or USB • Video Books • Memory Box	30 50 70

### Services for Young People

Live & On Demand, Halo Photo and Basic Slideshow of up Free to 25 photos.	On Demana, hoto and		Free
---	------------------------	--	------



# **Memorial Vaults**

Panorama vault offers 32 individual niches which can accommodate up to three sets of cremated remains.

Sanctum vaults are above ground memorials which can accommodate up to four sets of cremated remains.

The initial price includes the placement of the cremated remains and granite tablet with an inscription of up to 80 letters (additional letters, photo plaques or artwork designs can be added to the tablet at a cost).

Sanctum and Panorama vaults are available on a 25 year renewable lease.

	Resident*(£)	Non-Resident (£)
Sanctum Vault (25 year lease)	1600	3200
Panorama Vault <i>(25 year lease)</i>	1200	2400

#### Memorial Urns

Urns	Product Images	<b>(£)</b>
Brecon Urn		192
Brecon Keepsake		43
Brighton Casket		57
Keepsake Box		20 (Medium) 15 (Small)

